Jugend A

SV Bischbrunn 2

Roos Yvonne

Vath Lukas
Leimeister Sebastian

KKS Altfeld 1

Fertig Sebastian
Pfenning Melanie
Gerberich Markus

SK Roden 1

il

AN oIaveNoORLONS

Begovic Said
Kraus Fabian
Hofmann Jonas

SV Bischbrunn 1
SV Faulbach 1
SV Neubrunn 1
KKS Altfeld 1
SK Roden 1
SV Bischbrunn 2

Vath Anna

Weiagand Milena

Hecker Tim

Hofmann Jonas
Gerberich Markus
Roos Beniamin
Kno6rzer Jan

Volk Tobias

Roos Yvonne
Malek Aischa
Pfennina Melanie
Kraus Fabian
Muller Milena
Brunner Marius

. Fertia Sebastian

. Vath Lukas
. Beaovic Said
. Herbert Irina
. Vath Julian
. Leimeister Sebastian SV Bischbrunn 2

(2T >N erXerXorNo)]

Jugend 2014
Gau Mittelmain

SV Bischbrunn 1

349
325
277

SV Neubrunn 1

326
349
361

SV Faulbach 1

311
334
362
1
1

QRWRPRON
LoosNo

6. Durchgang vom 09.02.2014

951 : 1086

Roos Benjamin 352
Vath Anna
Malek Aischa

Kno6rzer Jan
Muller Milena
Volk Tobias

Hecker Tim
Weigand Milena 375
Brunner Marius 330

6575
6461
6150
5998
5991
5626

SV Bischbrunn 1 385 Rinae
SV Faulbach 1
SV Faulbach 1

SK Roden 1
KKS Altfeld

1

SV Bischbrunn 1
SV Neubrunn 1
SV Neubrunn 1
SV Bischbrunn 2
SV Bischbrunn 1

KKS Altfeld
SK Roden 1

1

SV Neubrunn 1
SV Faulbach 1

KKS Altfeld

1

SV Bischbrunn 2

SK Roden 1

SK Roden 2

SV Bischbrunn 2

375 Rinae
365 Rinae
362 Rinae
361 Rinae
352 Rinae
352 Rinae
352 Rinae
349 Rinae
349 Rinae
349 Rinae
334 Rinae
333 Rinae
330 Rinae
326 Rinae
325 Rinae
311 Rinae
297 Rinae
287 Rinae
277 Ringe

385
349

1036 : 1037

352
333
352

1007 : 1070

365



Jugend 2014
Gau Mittelmain

Jugend B 6. Durchgang vom 09.02.2014

DJK Tiefenthal 1 SV Neubrunn 2 941 : 985
Bronner Chris 324 Fiederling Sina 311
Kaufmann Maximilian 299 Deckert Lorenz 336
Spath Simon 318 Simic Vivien 338

SK Roden 2 SV Dorfprozelten 1 934 : 917
Schneider Philipp 314 Hornig Tamara 296
Eydel Andreas 306 Laufenberg Eva-Maria 316
Gmohling Annika 314 Seus Alexander 305

KKS Marktheidenfeld 1 SC Birkenfeld 1 856 : 727
Muller Dominik 253 Konrad Maximilian 200
Heim Valentin 302 Oechsner Lukas 284
Roth Sophia 301 Samer Marvin 243

1. SV Neubrunn 2 6 10:2 5731

2. SV Dorfprozelten 1 6 8:4 5607

3. SK Roden 2 6 84 5565

4. DJK Tiefenthal 1 6 6: 6 5484

5. KKS Marktheidenfeld 1 6 4:8 4784

6. SC Birkenfeld 1 6 0:12 3878

1. Simic Vivien SV Neubrunn 2 338 Ringe

2. Deckert Lorenz SV Neubrunn 2 336 Ringe

3. Bronner Chris DJK Tiefenthal 1 324 Ringe

4. Herbert Irina SK Roden 2 320 Ringe

5. Spath Simon DJK Tiefenthal 1 318 Ringe

6. Laufenberg Eva-Maria SV Dorfprozelten 1 316 Ringe

7. Schneider Philipp SK Roden 2 314 Ringe

8. Gmohling Annika SK Roden 2 314 Ringe

9. Fiederling Sina SV Neubrunn 2 311 Ringe

10. Eydel Andreas SK Roden 2 306 Ringe

11. Seus Alexander SV Dorfprozelten 1 305 Ringe

12. Heim Valentin KKS Marktheidenfeld 1 302 Ringe

13. Roth Sophia KKS Marktheidenfeld 1 301 Ringe

14. Kaufmann Maximilian DJK Tiefenthal 1 299 Ringe

15. Hornig Tamara SV Dorfprozelten 1 296 Ringe

16. Gmohling Maximilian SK Roden 2 288 Ringe

17. Oechsner Lukas SC Birkenfeld 1 284 Ringe

18. Muller Dominik KKS Marktheidenfeld 1 253 Ringe

19. Samer Marvin SC Birkenfeld 1 243 Ringe

20. Konrad Maximilian SC Birkenfeld 1

200 Ringe



Jugend C

SV Faulbach 2

Kirchner Luisa
Klein Marcel
Karl Jonas

KKS Altfeld 2

Albert Pascal
Nitschky Lea
Wolf Sebastian

SG Remlingen 1

il

AN oIaveNoORLONS

Zorn Sofia
Stenke Leonard

Schneider Maximilian

SG Remlingen 1

KKS Marktheidenfeld 2
SV Faulbach 2

SV Lohr 1

SC Birkenfeld 2

KKS Altfeld 2

Stenke Leonard
Kirchner Luisa
Zorn Sofia

Roth Vincent
Laqua Lukas
Englert Tom
Schneider Maximilian
Nitschky Lea
Mihlmann Max
Albert Pascal
Hisam Heidi

Karl Jonas
Suchanka Theresa
Philipp Luca

. Wolf Sebastian

. Moser Stefan

. Klein Marcel

. Siebert Lisa

. Salomon Aileen

. Wiesmann Andre

Jugend 2014
Gau Mittelmain

6. Durchgang vom 09.02.2014

SC Birkenfeld 2

320
224
246

SV Lohr 1
Englert Tom

249
271
232

KKS Marktheidenfeld 2
Laqua Lukas
Roth Vincent
Muhimann Max

314
321
275

1
1

[e2X >N erXerXorN o))
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SG Remlingen 1
SV Faulbach 2
SG Remlingen 1

Hisam Heidi
Salomon Aileen
Siebert Lisa

790 : 677

248
207
222

752 : 749

276

Suchanka Theresa 243

Moser Stefan

2
2
14
18

10
10

5123
5022
4686
4389
4118
4076

KKS Marktheidenfeld 2
KKS Marktheidenfeld 2

SV Lohr 1

SG Remlingen 1

KKS Altfeld 2
KKS Marktheidenfeld 2
KKS Altfeld 2

SC Birkenfeld 2
SV Faulbach 2

SV Lohr 1

SG Remlingen 1

KKS Altfeld 2

SV Lohr 1

SV Faulbach 2
SC Birkenfeld 2
SC Birkenfeld 2

KKS Altfeld 2

230

286
303
256

321 Ringe
320 Ringe
314 Ringe
303 Ringe
286 Ringe
276 Ringe
275 Ringe
271 Ringe
256 Ringe
249 Ringe
248 Ringe
246 Ringe
243 Ringe
233 Ringe
232 Ringe
230 Ringe
224 Ringe
222 Ringe
207 Ringe
183 Ringe

910 : 845



CoNOOTARLON =

Vath Anna
Weigand Milena
Hecker Tim
Malek Aischa
Roos Benjamin
Hofmann Jonas
Roos Yvonne
Knorzer Jan
Muller Milena

. Volk Tobias

. Pfenning Melanie
. Gerberich Markus
. Kraus Fabian

. Brunner Marius

. Fertig Sebastian

. Vath Lukas

. Begovic Said

. Vath Julian

SV Bischbrunn
SV Faulbach
SV Faulbach
SV Bischbrunn
SV Bischbrunn
SK Roden

SV Bischbrunn
SV Neubrunn
SV Neubrunn
SV Neubrunn
KKS Altfeld
KKS Altfeld
SK Roden

SV Faulbach
KKS Altfeld
SV Bischbrunn
SK Roden

SV Bischbrunn

Jugend 2014

Gau Mittelmain

Jugend A

380,00
379,17
374,17
360,17
355,67
350,33
345,50
343,33
341,00
340,67
340,67
339,50
334,83
323,50
319,50
314,67
296,20
276,83

378
381
377
363
355
344
350
345
342
336
337
311
333
324
308
311
321
265

383
372
374
367
348
347
335
348
346
330
334
327
323
324
334
324
326
285

379
375
378
345
355
339
342
349
342
343
348
333
347
322
317
323
300
293

382
387
379
369
372
354
348
333
342
339
348
349
327
317
298
305
223
273

373
385
372
368
352
356
349
333
341
344
328
356
345
324
334
300

258

385
375
365
349
352
362
349
352
333
352
349
361
334
330
326
325
311
287



CoNOOTARLON =

Jugend 2014

Gau Mittelmain

Deckert Lorenz SV Neubrunn
Herbert Irina SK Roden
Laufenberg Eva-MariaSV Dorfprozelten
Fiederling Sina SV Neubrunn
Hornig Tamara SV Dorfprozelten
Simic Vivien SV Neubrunn

Bronner Chris DJK Tiefenthal

Schneider Philipp SK Roden

Seus Alexander SV Dorfprozelten
. Spath Simon DJK Tiefenthal

. Kaufmann Maximilian DJK Tiefenthal
. Eydel Andreas

. Roth Sophia

. Heim Valentin

. Muller Dominik
. Samer Marvin

. Oechsner Lukas
. Konrad Maximilian  SC Birkenfeld

SK Roden

SC Birkenfeld
SC Birkenfeld

Jugend B

323,83
321,50
318,17
317,17
314,50
314,17
314,00
305,50
301,83
301,00
299,00
296,83

KKS Marktheidenfeld 288,33
KKS Marktheidenfeld 276,83
KKS Marktheidenfeld 232,17

220,20
217,67
179,83

285
279
326
326
302
307
333
320
299
298
300
296
276
257
227

219
181

331
331
313
325
337
337
303
291
300
297
278
319
273
245
250
211
207
161

329
323
329
318
304
289
298
296
301
293
315
265
295
281
217
205
179
189

327
329
307
293
316
307
311
295
310
290
300
293
322
285
224
209
211
204

335
347
318
330
332
307
315
317
296
310
302
302
263
291
222
233
206
144

336
320
316
311
296
338
324
314
305
318
299
306
301
302
253
243
284
200



CoNOOTARLON =

Kirchner Luisa

Zorn Sofia

Stenke Leonard

Roth Vincent

Laqua Lukas
Muhlmann Max
Englert Tom
Schneider Maximilian
Nitschky Lea

. Karl Jonas

. Hisam Heidi

. Vogel Julia

. Suchanka Theresa
. Moser Stefan

. Albert Pascal

. Klein Marcel

. Wolf Sebastian

. Salomon Aileen

. Wiesmann Andre
. Siebert Lisa

Jugend 2014

Gau Mittelmain

Jugend C
SV Faulbach 307,67
SG Remlingen 295,00
SG Remlingen 289,67
KKS Marktheidenfeld 287,17
KKS Marktheidenfeld 278,00
KKS Marktheidenfeld 271,83
SV Lohr 271,83
SG Remlingen 269,17
KKS Altfeld 268,17
SV Faulbach 265,17
SC Birkenfeld 249,17
SC Birkenfeld 240,80
SV Lohr 238,67
SV Lohr 227,33
KKS Altfeld 214,67
SV Faulbach 208,17
KKS Altfeld 200,80
SC Birkenfeld 199,50
KKS Altfeld 171,17

SC Birkenfeld 156,60

321
277
292
284
275
298
271
285
248
249
205
242
199
213
106
189
114
181
179

276
278
281
293
296
275
272
285
257
268
249
246
267
206
198
224
216
225
176
164

319
296
282
280
278
278
246
271
269
254
253
214
225
219
232
194
183
186
199
144

298
304
274
281
282
272
291
237
269
254
253
255
224
251
260
226

220
150
135

312
301
288
282
251
252
275
262
295
320
287
247
274
245
243
192
259
178
140
118

320
314
321
303
286
256
276
275
271
246
248

243
230
249
224
232
207
183
222



